FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MANUAL
1
SCREWBOLT
The Macsim Screwbolt system is based on a completely new fi xing concept for anchoring into
construction materials. Using threads in metals is standard practice within the engineering
industry, as is using woodscrews to cut their thread into wood in the construcion industry.

 - Temporary Fixing
Description
Features Typical Applications
Installation Procedure
1. 2. 3.
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MANUAL
2
1. Drill correct size hole in substrateand then clean the hole thoroughly
2. Screw anchor in applying light pressure. If resistance is felt, loosen back 1/2 turn thenrecommence.
3. A clearance hole may be required in the material being fi xed.
SCREWBOLTS HEX HEAD - ZINC PLATED
Code Size (mm) Drill (mm) Length (mm) Fastens Box Qty
ZINC PLATED
SBH05050 5 X 50 5 50 20 25
SBH06030 6 X 30 6 30 3 25
SBH06050 6 X 50 6 50 20 25
SBH06075 6 X 75 6 75 35 25
SBH06100 6 X 100 6 100 50 25
SBH08060 8 X 60 8 60 14 25
SBH08075 8 X 75 8 75 39 25
SBH08100 8 X 100 8 100 50 25
SBH10060 10 X 60 10 60 15 25
SBH10075 10 X 75 10 75 30 25
SBH10100 10 X 100 10 100 50 25
SBH10150 10 X 150 10 150 90 25
SBH12075 12 X 75 12 75 20 25
SBH12100 12 X 100 12 100 46 25
SBH12150 12 X 150 12 150 96 25
CLIMOGARD CLASS 3
SBGH08060 8 X 60 8 60 14 25
SBGH08075 8 X 75 8 75 39 25
SBGH08100 8 X 100 8 100 50 25
SBGH10060 10 X 60 10 60 15 25
SBGH10075 10 X 75 10 75 30 25
SBGH10100 10 X 100 10 100 50 25
SBGH10150 10 X 150 10 150 90 25
SBGH12075 12 X 75 12 75 20 25
SBGH12100 12 X 100 12 100 6 25
SBGH12150 12 X 150 12 150 96 25
SCREWBOLTS COUNTERSUNK HEAD - ZINC PLATED
Code Size (mm) Drill (mm) Length (mm) Fastens Box Qty
SBC06050 6 X 50 6 50 20 25
SBC06075 6 X 75 6 75 35 25